
Name of Specialist Medical Speciality/Discipline Contact Number Email Addresses
Dr Michael Janson Cardiothoracic Surgeon 021 840 6703 docmcj@yahoo.com
Dr Zesi Ngubane Cardiologist 021 840 6703 doctor@drzesi.co.za
Dr Mark Abelson Cardiologist 021 852 9066 mark@helderbergheart.co.za
Dr Jason September Cardiologist 021 852 9066 jasonralphseptember@gmail.com
Dr DJ de Villiers Surgeon 021 840 6716 devilldj@gmail.com
Dr Hein Pohl Surgeon 021 840 6701 surgeon@drpohl.co.za
Dr Liana Roodt Surgeon 021 840 6729 lianaroodt@gmail.com 

Dr Ramon Aronius Gynaecologist 021 850 0403
info@gynaecare.co.za
aronius.gynaecology@gmail.com 

Dr Attie Botha Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6655 attie@spinalclinic.co.za
Dr Jan-Louis van den Berg Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 851 1115 janlouis6@gmail.com 
Dr Mark Maritz Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6727 mark@drmarkmaritz.com
Dr Rob Dachs Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6697 robdachs@gmail.com
Prof Sithombo Maqungo Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6663 sithombo@msn.com
Dr Jimmy Kauta Orthopaedic Surgeon 021  840 6663 jimmykauta@gmail.com
Dr  Neill van der Walt Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6667 neillortho@gmail.com
Dr Rainhard van Zyl Orthopaedic Surgeon 021 840 6610 rdvanzyl@gmail.com 
Dr Rory Dower Plastic Surgeon 021 851 4339 rory.dower@gmail.com
Dr Tonetha Jay Plastic Surgeon 021 879 3510 drtonijay@gmail.com
Dr Lizelle Fourie Radiation Oncologist 065 817 2003 lizellefourie1@gmail.com
Dr Clive Pettipher Specialist Physician 021 840 6694 cpetti@netactive.co.za
Dr Pierre du Toit Specialist Physician 021 840 6608 pierredutoit@mweb.co.za
Dr Hannes Jansen van Rensburg Specialist Physician 021 840 6809 drhannes@lungexpert.co.za
Dr Ferdi Marais Urologist 021 840 6669/6728 uropaardevlei@gmail.com 
Dr Pieter Spies Urologist 021 840 6669 pvspies@gmail.com
Dr Jamie de Klerk Emergency Physician 021 840 6642 jamiedk@paardec.co.za
Winelands Radiology 021 840 6647 info@wpxrays.co.za 
Pathcare Pathology 021 840 6657 grove@pathcare.org
Lancet Pathology 021 840 6666 Chanelle.VanSchalkwyk@lancet.co.za


